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198309150001
74620

09/15/1983
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM &
CARO

52 651

198309150001
74790

09/15/1983
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM &
CARO

52 651

198309150001
74410

09/15/1983
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM &
CARO

52 651 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:MORTG
AGE 320,
PAGE 710
MORTGAGE
325, PAGE 142
MORTGAGE
338, PAGE 573


