Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FARMERS HOME ADMIN; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309150001 74620	09/15/1983 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM & CARO	52	651				
198309150001 74790	09/15/1983 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM & CARO	52	651				
198309150001 74410	09/15/1983 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM & CARO	52	651				Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Ot:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:MORTG AGE 320, PAGE 710 MORTGAGE 325, PAGE 142 MORTGAGE 338, PAGE 573